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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sarah Sugar107
Twisters Gymnastics

9.650 9.350 9.0759.700 37.775
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Michelle Coren229
Black Diamond

9.125 9.525 9.2259.225 37.100
10T 1 4 1 2 

2 

Marina Adam281
Twisters Gymnastics

8.950 9.150 8.7009.550 36.350
15T 4 2 6 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Lee287
Twisters Gymnastics

9.200 9.125 8.3759.400 36.100
5 5 3 11 4T

4T

Victoria Renner235
Black Diamond

9.175 9.100 8.9008.925 36.100
6T 6 10 5 4T

4T

Betsy Robison150
East Bay Sports

9.225 8.725 9.1258.850 35.925
4 15 12 2 6 

6 

Hannah Chapman222
CCGI

9.025 8.575 9.0508.900 35.550
12 16 11 4 7 

7 

Victoria Moore233
Black Diamond

9.150 8.975 8.0759.000 35.200
8T 12 7T 15 8 

8 

Jasmine Woods152
East Bay Sports

8.750 9.075 8.3008.950 35.075
19 7T 9 12 9 

9 

Chloe Yarwood121
Byers Elk Grove

8.700 9.225 7.8759.175 34.975
21T 3 5 17 10 

10 

Victoria Gladstone183
High Definition

9.250 9.000 8.4508.225 34.925
3 10T 20 9 11 

11 

Rachel Forrester285
Twisters Gymnastics

8.725 8.400 8.6509.050 34.825
20 17 6 7 12 

12 

Savrinah Oliveros149
East Bay Sports

9.125 9.075 8.0008.375 34.575
10T 7T 17 16 13 

13 

Randi Marshall147
East Bay Sports

8.950 8.950 7.7258.325 33.950
15T 13 18 18 14 

14 

Morgan Reyes236
Black Diamond

9.000 7.925 8.5508.300 33.775
13T 18 19 8 15 

15 

Halle Kent231
Black Diamond

9.000 7.900 8.2008.550 33.650
13T 19 15 14 16 

16 

Izabel Ordaz234
Black Diamond

9.175 7.425 8.2758.025 32.900
6T 20 21 13 17 

17 

Kassidy Wise241
Black Diamond

8.700 6.300 8.4008.500 31.900
21T 21 16 10 18 

18 

Katie Michaels288
Twisters Gymnastics

8.900 9.050 0.0009.000 26.950
17 9 7T 20T 19 

19 

Gwyneth Do284
Twisters Gymnastics

9.300 8.900 0.0008.700 26.900
2 14 14 20* 20T

20T

Zara Dayal283
Twisters Gymnastics

9.150 9.000 0.0008.750 26.900
8T 10T 13 20* 20T

20T

Viveka Jones239
Black Diamond

8.875 0.000 6.7507.200 22.825
18 22 22 19 22 

22 
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